THEMIS-C 2007-6-14-07:00, El. Spec. and Moments. Fields.

10.00
1.00
0.10
0.01

El. E, keV

288

PA Low Bond PA Top Band

£, mV/m
o

B, nT
(3]

Bm, nT

Freq., mHz Freq., mHz Freq., mHz
N N N
o o o

Freq., mHz
N
o

07:
(11.4,5.5,-3.5)

EFU = eV/sec/cm~2/ster/eV
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